
Sl.No. Farmer's Name Father's Name Village Panchayat Block Khata No. Plot No. Area Name Of Crop Mobile No. Account No. Bank Name Ifsc Code
1 Taarkeswar Singh Kamrunarayan Singh Chaingara Chaingara Burmu 131/1 103 3.5 Makka,Rahar 7033629022 21555806251 Allahabad Bank

Total 3.5

Sl.No. Farmer's Name Father's Name Village Panchayat Block Khata No. Plot No. Area Name Of Crop Mobile No. Account No. Bank Name Ifsc Code
1 Visun Munda Sanichar Munda Gamhariya Chaingara Burmu 86 / 2 1.5 21555795044

Total 1.5

Sl.No. Farmer's Name Father's Name Village Panchayat Block Khata No. Plot No. Area Name Of Crop Mobile No. Account No. Bank Name Ifsc Code
1  Budhan Devi Bahadur Lohara Gasawe Chaingada Burmu 27 1261  1262 2.5 Makka,Urad 492410100008250 Bank of India BKID0004924
2 Fulmani Devi Sonalal Mahto Gasawe Chaingada Burmu 14 513,518,705 2.5 Makka,Badaam 9835138085 492410110000886 Bank of India BKID0004924
3 Shanti Devi Vindeswar Mahto Gasawe Chaingada Burmu 11 1396   1397 2.5 Makka,Arhar 492410110000278 Bank of India
4 Nitesh Kumar Khoyana Mahto Gasawe Chaingada Burmu 60 532   533    535 2.5 Makka,Badaam 8877824187
5 Suresh Kumar Khedu Mahto Gasawe Chaingada Burmu 11 1394  1395 2.5 Makka,Badaam 9162373127 50145219403 Allahbad Bank
6 Fuleshwar Mahto Lt.Ganesh Mahto Gasawe Chaingada Burmu 15 364   365 2.5 Makka,Urad 8084314358 21555804617
7 Sugan Devi Devnath Mahto Gasawe Chaingada Burmu 10 225 1.4 Makka,Arhar 7250980287 50257286029 Allahbad Bank
8 Sanjay Mahto Tejnath Mahto Gasawe Chaingada Burmu 15/2   76/6   77/2 1384 263 557 561 382 2.5 Makka,Badaam 9631311431
9 Pradeep Kumar Harinath Mahto Gasawe Chaingada Burmu 69 12,321,523 2.5 Makka,Arhar 7857058692 492410510004988 Bank of India BKID0004924

10 Rajendra Prasad Hardeyaal Mahto Gasawe Chaingada Burmu 10 579 2 Makka,Badaam 9523312126
11 Agamlal Mahto Jaleswar Mahto Gasawe Chaingada Burmu 44 272  108 2.5 Arhar,Makka 7070270346 492410110000575 Bank of India
12 Nageswar Mahto Baldev Mahto Gasawe Chaingada Burmu 15 361  362   363 2.5 Makka,Urad 9608568059 50222745020 Allahbad Bank
13 Ajay Mahto Jhulu Mahto Gasawe Chaingada Burmu 7   1 74 1.43 Makka 7541875997 5706101001391 Canara Bank
14 Fulmani Devi Sonalal Mahto Gasawe Chaingara Burmu 14 513,518,705 2.5 Makka,Badaam 9835138085 492410110000886 Bank of India BKID0004924
15 Shanti Devi Vindeswar Mahto Gasawe Chaingara Burmu 11 1396   1397 2.5 Makka,Arhar 492410110000278 Bank of India
16 Nitesh Kumar Khoyana Mahto Gasawe Chaingara Burmu 60 532   533    535 2.5 Makka,Badaam 8877824187
17 Suresh Kumar Khedu Mahto Gasawe Chaingara Burmu 11 1394  1395 2.5 Makka,Badaam 9162373127 50145219403 Allahbad Bank
18 Fuleshwar Mahto Lt.Ganesh Mahto Gasawe Chaingara Burmu 15 364   365 2.5 Makka,Urad 8084314358 21555804617
19 Sugan Devi Devnath Mahto Gasawe Chaingara Burmu 10 225 1.4 Makka,Arhar 7250980287 50257286029 Allahbad Bank
20 Sanjay Mahto Tejnath Mahto Gasawe Chaingara Burmu 15/2   76/6   77/2 1384 263 557 561 382 2.5 Makka,Badaam 9631311431
21 Pradeep Kumar Harinath Mahto Gasawe Chaingara Burmu 69 12,321,523 2.5 Makka,Arhar 7857058692 492410510004988 Bank of India BKID0004924
22 Rajendra Prasad Hardeyaal Mahto Gasawe Chaingara Burmu 10 579 2 Makka,Badaam 9523312126
23 Agamlal Mahto Jaleswar Mahto Gasawe Chaingara Burmu 44 272  108 2.5 Arhar,Makka 7070270346 492410110000575 Bank of India
24 Nageswar Mahto Baldev Mahto Gasawe Chaingara Burmu 15 361  362   363 2.5 Makka,Urad 9608568059 50222745020 Allahbad Bank
25 Ajay Mahto Jhulu Mahto Gasawe Chaingara Burmu 7   1 74 1.43 Makka 7541875997 5706101001391 Canara Bank
26 Sonalal Mahto Devnath Mahto Gasawe Chaingara Burmu 15 364  365 2.5 Makka,Arhar 9835138085 492410100008647 Bank of India BKID0004924

Total 59.66

Sl.No. Farmer's Name Father's Name Village Panchayat Block Khata No. Plot No. Area Name Of Crop Mobile No. Account No. Bank Name Ifsc Code
1 Shivnath Mahto Lahru Mahto Gutru Chaingara Burmu 7 332 2 Makka,Urad 7631225578 59013015802 Allahabad Bank
2 Madan Mahto Sudhu Mahto Gutru Chaingara Burmu 20 69,512,523,617,708,729,732,859,568 2.86 Makka,Urad,Rahar 7091132253 27620110037256 UCO Bank UCBA0002762
3 Mohan Mahto lt.Sudhu Mahto Gutru Chaingara Burmu 20 25,33,46,11,34,18 2.5 Makka,Urad,Rahar 7677303298 27620110036419 UCO Bank UCBA0002762
4 Lijan Devi Lahru Mahto Gutru Chaingara Burmu 42 99 1.5 Lahar,Makai 21555803410

Total 8.86

Sl.No. Farmer's Name Father's Name Village Panchayat Block Khata No. Plot No. Area Name Of Crop Mobile No. Account No. Bank Name Ifsc Code
1 Ratan Oraon Bandhana Oraon Katangdiri Chaingada Burmu 10 599,927 2.5 Makka,Urad 21555787282 Allahbad Bank
2 Paulush Ekka Emanuval Ekka Katangdiri Chaingada Burmu 96 1363  1364 2.5 Makka,Arhar
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3 Jaiprakash Ekka Ashareren Ekka Katangdiri Chaingada Burmu 12 1365  1466 2.5 Makka,Urad 9430353346 492410510007069 Bank of India
4 Sukhdev Lohara Bahadur Lohara Katangdiri Chaingada Burmu 27 1265  1270  1275  2.5 Makka,Arhar 9523016596
5 Birsa Oraon Vigal Oraon Katangdiri Chaingada Burmu 20 1023  1025  1026  1136 2 Makka,Arhar 492410500010367 Bank of India
6 Anmol Ekka Emanuval Ekka Katangdiri Chaingada Burmu 96 1314 2 Urad 492410110006741 Bank of India BKID0004924
7 Sonalal Mahto Devnath Mahto Katangdiri Chaingada Burmu 15 364  365 2.5 Makka,Arhar 9835138085 492410100008647 Bank of India BKID0004924
8  Budhan Devi Bahadur Lohara Katangdiri Chaingara Burmu 27 1261  1262 2.5 Makka,Urad 492410100008250 Bank of India BKID0004924
9 Ratan Oraon Bandhana Oraon Katangdiri Chaingara Burmu 10 599,927 2.5 Makka,Urad 21555787282 Allahbad Bank

10 Paulush Ekka Emanuval Ekka Katangdiri Chaingara Burmu 96 1363  1364 2.5 Makka,Arhar
11 Jaiprakash Ekka Ashareren Ekka Katangdiri Chaingara Burmu 12 1365  1466 2.5 Makka,Urad 9430353346 492410510007069 Bank of India
12 Sukhdev Lohara Bahadur Lohara Katangdiri Chaingara Burmu 27 1265  1270  1275  2.5 Makka,Arhar 9523016596
13 Birsa Oraon Vigal Oraon Katangdiri Chaingara Burmu 20 1023  1025  1026  1136 2 Makka,Arhar 492410500010367 Bank of India
14 Anmol Ekka Emanuval Ekka Katangdiri Chaingara Burmu 96 1314 1.8 Urad 492410110006741 Bank of India BKID0004924

Total 32.8

Sl.No. Farmer's Name Father's Name Village Panchayat Block Khata No. Plot No. Area Name Of Crop Mobile No. Account No. Bank Name Ifsc Code
1 Shyam Lohara Birsaram Lohara Korabar Hesalpiri Burmu 81,   91/3 608 2 Makka,Arhar 7362859947 492410510004383 Bank of India BKID0004924
2 Shyam Lohara Birsaram Lohara Korabar Hesalpiri Burmu 81,   91/3 608 2 Makka,Arhar 7362859947 492410510004383 Bank of India BKID0004924
3 Jaleswar Mahto Dhuru Mahto Korabar Hesalpiri Burmu 27 162 437 2.69 Makka,Badaam 7484874697 492410100006149 Bank of India BKID0004924
4 Jaleswar Mahto Dhuru Mahto Korawar Hesalpiri Burmu 27 162 437 2.69 Makka,Badaam 7484874697 492410100006149 Bank of India BKID0004924

Total 9.38

Sl.No. Farmer's Name Father's Name Village Panchayat Block Khata No. Plot No. Area Name Of Crop Mobile No. Account No. Bank Name Ifsc Code
1 Devnath Mahto Sikari Mahto Mahadevtoli Chaingada Burmu 10 227  255  224  215 1.6 Makka,Badaam 7250980287 492410510003471 Bank of India BKID0004924
2 Rajkumar Mahto Surenath Mahto Mahadevtoli Chaingada Burmu 93 121  123   124 2.5 Makka 7070269398 492418210005627 Bank of India BKID0004924
3 Devnath Mahto Sikari Mahto Mahadevtoli Chaingara Burmu 10 227  255  224  215 1.6 Makka,Badaam 7250980287 492410510003471 Bank of India BKID0004924
4 Rajkumar Mahto Surenath Mahto Mahadevtoli Chaingara Burmu 93 121  123   124 2.5 Makka 7070269398 492418210005627 Bank of India BKID0004924

Total 8.2

Sl.No. Farmer's Name Father's Name Village Panchayat Block Khata No. Plot No. Area Name Of Crop Mobile No. Account No. Bank Name Ifsc Code
1 Ghumeshwar Mahto Koka Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 68.00 1202 , 1216 1.30 8969140552 21555771055 Allahabad Bank
2 Dasrath Mahto Koka Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 68 756 , 757 1.50 Mkka,Urad 9523539127 21555734080 Allahabad Bank
3 Daho Devi Balgovind Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 45/4 227 0.4 Makka 9631661876 50050040735 Allahabad Bank
4 Birsa Munda Salhan Chaingara Burmu 4 4 1 Makka,Urad,Rahar 21555760791 Allahabad Bank
5 Shanti devi Harihar Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 8 128 , 131 2 Mkka,Urad 50283300815 Allahabad Bank ALLA0211318
6 Pichaso Devi Julchand Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 3,9 122 0.3 Makka,Urad,Rahar 9798139117 21555805928 Allahabad Bank
7 Brijlal Mahto Jalu Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 11,1 190 1 Makka,Urad 21555774748 Allahabad Bank
8 Hiralal Mahto Jhalku Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 27 424 , 500 1.00 Makka,Urad,Rahar 7070168462 59011254059 Allahabad Bank
9 Charku Mahto Balgobind Mahto salhan Chaingara Burmu 15 198 2 95233741909 21555774410 Allahabad Bank

10 Purni Devi Balchand  Pahan salhan Chaingara Burmu 5 19 1.95 Makkai ,Urad,Lahar 7258997565 21555763703
11 Bhuneshwar Mahto Lt.Hardev Mahto salhan Chaingara Burmu 45 183  184 1.4 21555745344 Allahabad Bank
12 Santi Devi sahajnath Mahto salhan Chaingara Burmu 21  4 76 2 Makka 8969397395 50050037609 Allahabad Bank
13 Naresh Pahan Budhu Pahan salhan Chaingara Burmu 5 19 1.5 Makka,Lahar,Urad 9931568308 21555773813 Allahabad Bank
14 Rajkumar Mahto baijnath mahto salhan Chaingara Burmu 3   12 181 1 Makka ,Urad,Lahan 7739328089 21555753946 Allahabad Bank
15 Kaleshwar Mahto Rupnath Mahto salhan Chaingara Burmu 39.12   27   13 203 3.55 90063185876 21555766034 Allahabad Bank
16 Amit Kumar Santosh Pahan salhan Chaingara Burmu 6 20 2.5 Makka ,Urad,Lahan 9608221619 50204102806 Allahabad Bank
17 Karmi Devi Lt.Tirtu Mahto salhan Chaingara Burmu 45   12 227 2 Makka,Lahar,Urad 8292681229 21555804550 Allahabad Bank
18 Susila Devi Jaleswar Mahto salhan Chaingara Burmu 32   2 402 2 Makka,Urad ,Lahar 7033616426 5016580560 Allahabad Bank
19 Salo Devi Suresh Mahto salhan Chaingara Burmu 39  6 341.342 0.39 Makka,Urad ,Lahar 7779943476 50205607307 Allahabad Bank



20 Mithu Mahto Jaibir Mahto salhan Chaingara Burmu 24 350 2 Makka,Urad ,Lahar 9523710761 21555744237 Allahabad Bank
21 Mahadev Pahan Sudhu Pahan Salhan Chaingara Burmu 5 19 2.5 Makka 21555765235
22 Raju Kumar Mahto Suresh Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 12    2 159 ,169 3 Makka 5013094604
23 Arjun Mahto Kolha Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 4512 227 0.5 Makkai,Urad ,Badam 21555771395
24 Jhano Devi Tapeshwar Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 213 227 ,228 ,229 0.74 Makka , Urad 5016579774
25 Jaleswar Mahto Fhagu Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 32/ 2 93.416 1 Makka,Arhar,Urad 5901120281
26 Raju Mahto Babulal Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 20 / 5 42 0.4 Makka,Urad,Lahar 50320169529
27 Harilal Mahto Jato Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 230 1162 , 1067 2 Makkai,Urad,Lahaar 492410110006293
28 Mahendra Kumar Mahto Ganesh Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 27 31 ,32 ,37 2 Makkai 21555796401
29 Jhabulal Mahto Lt.Jato Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 230 1163 3 Makkai 21555763736
30 Sudhir Kumar Mahto Jaleswar Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 8 128,131 4 Makka,Rahar,Urad 21555796116
31 Surajnath Mahto Chotan Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 45 590 ,591 1.3 Makka,Urad,Lahar 50116156637
32 Somnath Mahto Pariva Devi Salhan Chaingara Burmu 8 123 1.5 Makka,Urad,Lahar 21555770528
33 Soharai Mahto Lt.Rajnath Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 8 127 2 Makka , Urad ,Lahar 50115997069
34 Birajo Devi Arjan Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 45  / 4 227 0.5 Makkai,Urad,Lahaar 21555807062
35 Kunti Devi Raju Kumar Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 12   2 150,153 1.14 Makka,Urad 50271621798
36 Tulsi Mahto Charju Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 44  /  9 63,64,65 1.45 Makka,Urad 21555737036
37 Baijnath Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 3   12 182 0.5 2155574532
38 Babulal Mahto Jato Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 36, 35 69 1 Makka,Urad,Ragi 21555802304
39 Devthan Mahali Kundu Mahali Salhan Chaingara Burmu 7 484 , 548 0.94 Makka,Urad 21555764843
40 Sahju Ganjhu Lt.Etwa Ganjhu Salhan Chaingara Burmu 26 /2 251,254,218 4 Makkai,Urad,Lahaar 21555762494
41 Suman Devi Motilal Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 27 31 ,32 ,37 2 Makka,Urad,Lahar 50058517746
42 Fuduwa Devi Harilal Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 230 932 ,718 3 Makka,Urad,Lahar 5016760544
43 Dinesh Mahto Meghnath Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 1522, 821 214 0.5 Makka,Urad 50064600194
44 Manita Devi Lakhan Pahan Salhan Chaingara Burmu 45  /  2 99 2 Makkai ,Urad 5016580493
45 Kamal Kumar Mahto Mahavir Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 55 132 4 Makka,Urad,Rahar 52318287505
46 Balram Ganjhu Gaudari Ganjhu Salhan Chaingara Burmu 26  /  9 67, 68 , 69 1 Makkai ,Urad 21555763929
47 Tilo Devi Ramesh Ganjhu Salhan Chaingara Burmu 26 69 ,68 1 Makkai ,Urad 50261299088
48 Virendra Pahan Jhanku Pahan Salhan Chaingara Burmu 5 19 1.2 Makka 21555795328
49 Jaglal Mahto Jhalku Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 27 31 ,32 ,37 1.1 Makka 1147800683
50 Kameshwar Mahto Fhagu Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 32 / 2 403 1 Makka 215555771102
51 Laxmi Pahan Jhanku Pahan Salhan Chaingara Burmu 45  /  2 99 1 Urad 21555754303
52 Lalo Devi Harichand Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 20  /  5 42 1.4 Makka 21555765224
53 Sarita Devi Virendra Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 3  12 181 1.2 Makka 50263193238
54 Yogesh Kumar Mahto Chorta Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 44  12 363 , 224  ,223 1 Makka 30116746401
55 Tapeshwar Mahto Madhnath Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 214 1522  821 1.6 Makka Urad Lahaar 21555714936
56 Saharlal Mahto Somnath Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 39  /  6 290 , 307 0.9 Makka 50060805991
57 Dumri Devi Jhalku Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 27 32 ,37 0.85 Makka 21555793125
58 Lakhan Pahaan Fulchand Pahaan Salhan Chaingara Burmu 5 19 1 Makka 5011652939
59 Harilal Mahto Baijnath Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 3  12 182 1 Makka 21555750761
60 Loknath Mahto Jaleswar Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 27 31,32,37,494 2 Makka 50323585694
61 Sakar Mahto Mahavir Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 9 46.9,480,481 1 Makka 50116514254
62 Sudesh Mahto Aagnu Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 44  12 225 1 Makka 5008523567
63 Santi Devi Naresh Oraon Salhan Chaingara Burmu 3  5 7 1 Makka 21555760316
64 Suresh Mahto Matan Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 21 184,161 0.95 Makka,Urad,Rahar 7779943476 21555803056 Allahabad Bank
65 Saharmani Devi Ramesh Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 22,13 131 0.85 Makka,Urad,Rahar 9534101836 21555807028 Allahabad Bank
66 Rajmani Devi Yugesh Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 1 374,375,376 0.9 Makka,Urad,Rahar 7677754190 50301125287 Allahabad Bank
67 Ramesh Mahto Matan Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 21 171,172,173 0.95 Makka,Urad,Rahar 7677311427 BOI
68 Butni Devi Lt.Maninath Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 35 / 4 377 0.7 Makka,Urad,Rahar 9523864175 11478082820 Allahabad Bank ALLA0211318



69 Saro Devi Asaram Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 45 222 1 Makka,Badam 7779943476 50324682369 Allahabad Bank ALLA0211318
70 Yugesh Kumar Ramesh Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 12,2 169 , 170 1.14 Makka,Urad,Rahar 7677754190 27620110036907 UCO Bank
71 Kaleshwar Mahto Baldev Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 29 371 , 425 , 426 1 Makka,Urad,Rahar 7257896723 21555745286 Allahabad Bank
72 Ajay Phan Sudhu Phan Salhan Chaingara Burmu 5 19 1 Makka 21555807244 Allahabad Bank
73 Jaishankar Mahto Bujhu Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 13/1+13/1 59 3 Makka,Urad,Badam 50116516625 Allahabad Bank
74 Lalo devi Raju Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 3,13 15 2 Makka,Urad,Rahar 9523711189 50219084346 Allahabad Bank ALLA024318
75 Sahajnath Mahto Jaiku Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 22 131 0.85 Makka,Urad,Rahar 9905257891 21555807663 Allahabad Bank
76 Sonalal Mahto Rameshwar Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 24 322 2 Makka 21555765133 Allahabad Bank
77 Basmati devi Gabeshwar Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 55 132 2 Makka,Urad 7779943475 21555777965 Allahabad Bank
78 Binod Kr.Mahto Dasrath Mahto Salhan Chaingara Burmu 44 / 4 241 2.5 Makka,Urad,Rahar 9523539127 59011202952 Allahabad Bank

Total 116.85

Sl.No. Farmer's Name Father's Name Village Panchayat Block Khata No. Plot No. Area Name Of Crop Mobile No. Account No. Bank Name Ifsc Code
1 Anil Kumar Tejnath Mahto Surid Hesalpiri Burmu 31 23  24 2 Makka,Maruwa 8409098262 1091001500021710 PNB PUNB0109100
2 Jaikisor  Kumar Mahto Kameshwar Mahto Surid Hesalpiri Burmu 5    4 19,  21 1 Makka,Maruwa 9608151255 492410110004360 Bank of India
3 Jhalo Evi Dri Tejnath Mahto Surid Hesalpiri Burmu 31 274  275  411   643 2.5 Makka ,Badaam 8409098262
4 Asharam Munda Chanaku Munda Surid Hesalpiri Burmu 24 387 , 384 2.5 Makka,Arhar 492410510004581 Bank of India
5 Mahendra Kumar Mahto Rameshwar Mahto Surid Hesalpiri Burmu 31 149 152 153 1.77 Makka,Arhar 492410110006672 Bank of India
6 Laganlal Mahto Mahavir Mahto Surid Hesalpiri Burmu 31 150 390 2.5 Makka,Badaam 492410100011275 Bank of India
7 Jhalaknath Mahto Kameshwar Mahto Surid Hesalpiri Burmu 31 156   159 2.5 Makka,Arhar 492410110001563 Bank of India
8 Manoj Oraon Khodeya Oraon Surid Hesalpiri Burmu 9 28  29  30 2.5 Makka,Arhar 9006086493 492410110000700 Bank of India
9 Ragunath Munda Jethu Munda Surid Hesalpiri Burmu 39 116  117  160 2.5 Makka,Badaam 492410510004427 Bank of India BKID0004924

10 Piyaso Devi Jhalaknath Mahto Surid Hesalpiri Burmu 31 145  146  147 2.5 Makka,Badaam 9608526364 492418210002464 Bank of India BKID0004924
11 Fuluwa Devi Bhado pahan Surid Hesalpiri Burmu 37 445   458 2.5 Makka,Badaam

12 Rajkumar Mahto Asharam Munda Surid Hesalpiri Burmu 24 385  386 2.5 Makka,Badaam 7852191068955
Oriental bank of 

Commerce
13 Sahajnath Mahto Budhu Mahto Surid Hesalpiri Burmu 31 162  163  168 2.5 Makka,Badaam 7319715094 492410110000731 Bank of India BKID0004924
14 Nitesh Kumar Khoyana Mahto Surid Hesalpiri Burmu 60 534  536  539 2.5 Makka,Arhar 9570171550
15 Anil Kumar Tejnath Mahto Surid Hesalpiri Burmu 31 23  24 2 Makka,Maruwa 8409098262 1091001500021710 PNB PUNB0109100
16 Jaikisor  Kumar Mahto Kameshwar Mahto Surid Hesalpiri Burmu 5    4 19,  21 1 Makka,Maruwa 9608151255 492410110004360 Bank of India
17 Jhalo Devi Dri Tejnath Mahto Surid Hesalpiri Burmu 31 274  275  411   643 2.5 Makka ,Badaam 8409098262
18 Asharam Munda Chanaku Munda Surid Hesalpiri Burmu 24 387 , 384 2.5 Makka,Arhar 492410510004581 Bank of India
19 Mahendra Kumar Mahto Rameshwar Mahto Surid Hesalpiri Burmu 31 149 152 153 1.77 Makka,Arhar 492410110006672 Bank of India
20 Laganlal Mahto Mahavir Mahto Surid Hesalpiri Burmu 31 150 390 2.5 Makka,Badaam 492410100011275 Bank of India
21 Jhalaknath Mahto Kameshwar Mahto Surid Hesalpiri Burmu 31 156   159 2.5 Makka,Arhar 492410110001563 Bank of India
22 Manoj Oraon Khodeya Oraon Surid Hesalpiri Burmu 9 28  29  30 2.5 Makka,Arhar 9006086493 492410110000700 Bank of India
23 Ragunath Munda Jethu Munda Surid Hesalpiri Burmu 39 116  117  160 2.5 Makka,Badaam 492410510004427 Bank of India BKID0004924
24 Piyaso Devi Jhalaknath Mahto Surid Hesalpiri Burmu 31 145  146  147 2.5 Makka,Badaam 9608526364 492418210002464 Bank of India BKID0004924
25 Fuluwa Devi Bhado pahan Surid Hesalpiri Burmu 37 445   458 2.5 Makka,Badaam

26 Rajkumar Mahto Asharam Munda Surid Hesalpiri Burmu 24 385  386 2.5 Makka,Badaam 7852191068955
Oriental bank of 

Commerce
27 Sahajnath Mahto Budhu Mahto Surid Hesalpiri Burmu 31 162  163  168 2.5 Makka,Badaam 7319715094 492410110000731 Bank of India BKID0004924
28 Nitesh Kumar Khoyana Mahto Surid Hesalpiri Burmu 60 534  536  539 2.5 Makka,Arhar 9570171550
29 Kiran Devi Nitesh Kumar Surrid Hesalpiri Burmu 60 540  541  542 2.5 Makka,Urad 492410110006750 Bank of India
30 Kiran Devi Nitesh Kumar Surrid Hesalpiri Burmu 60 540  541  542 2.5 Makka,Urad 492410110006750 Bank of India

Total 69.54

Sl.No. Farmer's Name Father's Name Village Panchayat Block Khata No. Plot No. Area Name Of Crop Mobile No. Account No. Bank Name Ifsc Code



1 Jagarnath Mahto Lt.Jatru Mahto Turmuli Hesalpiri
Burmu

61 777,194,703,760,776,820,819,773 2.63 Makka,Badaam 9709168460

2 Dinesh Kumar Jagarnath Mahto Turmuli Hesalpiri Burmu 61 783 7.85 Makka,Urad 9709241404 492410110003049 Bank of India BKID0004924
3 Bauwa Munda Etwa Munda Turmuli Hesalpiri Burmu 33 123   212 2.73 Makka,Arhar 9661810174 492410100010385 Bank of India
4 Kamalnath Mahto Lt.Jatru Mahto Turmuli Hesalpiri Burmu 61 40  19  162  175 2.75 Makka 8051140555 492410100007318 Bank of India

5 Jagarnath Mahto Lt.Jatru Mahto Turmuli Hesalpiri
Burmu

61 777,194,703,760,776,820,819,773 2.63 Makka,Badaam 9709168460

6 Dinesh Kumar Jagarnath Mahto Turmuli Hesalpiri Burmu 61 783 7.85 Makka,Urad 9709241404 492410110003049 Bank of India BKID0004924
7 Bauwa Munda Etwa Munda Turmuli Hesalpiri Burmu 33 123   212 2.73 Makka,Arhar 9661810174 492410100010385 Bank of India
8 Kamalnath Mahto Lt.Jatru Mahto Turmuli Hesalpiri Burmu 61 40  19  162  175 2.75 Makka 8051140555 492410100007318 Bank of India

Total 31.92

Sub total 342.21


